Zea

rotisserie & bar

TASTE BUDS

MANAGEMENT

Zea #1 - Harahan (July 1997)
1655 Hickory Ave
Harahan, LA 70123

Phone: (504) 738-0799

Fax: (504) 738-5825

Accountant: Gabe Richardson
Reports to: Theresa Hayes

zeal @tastebudsmgmt.com
gmzeal@tastebudsmgmt.com

Thomas Duckworth
Bradley Griffin
Brenna Dinapolis
Terrell Henry
Gerald Slack

General Manager
Kitchen Manager
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee

985-237-9075
504-344-3184
985-317-7644
504-209-0608
504-900-6337

Zea #2 - Clearview (January 2000)
4450 Veterans Blvd
Metairie, LA 70006

Phone: (504) 780-9090

Fax: (504) 780-9259

Accountant: Ashley Wyler
Reports to: Kevin Guidroz

zea2 @tastebudsmgmt.com
gmzea2 @tastebudsmgmt.com

Walter Cure V
Johnny Matus
Alejandra Mejia
Nathan Hill
Casey Calhoun
Jennifer Castaing
Randy Lackey

General Manager
Kitchen Manager
Service Manager
Assistant Manager
Key Employee

Key Employee

Key Employee

504-400-1011
504-343-8718
504-339-2506
985-203-8157
504-327-8711
504-481-0832
504-312-1102

TBM 0325



Phone: (337) 406-0013
Fax: (337) 406-2166
Accountant: Ashley Wyler

zea3@tastebudsmgmt.com
gmzea3@tastebudsmgmt.com

Zea #3 - Lafayette (July 2001)
235 Doucet Rd
Lafayette, LA 70503

Reports to: Jeff Thibodeaux

Leonard Louvierre
Heath Lemoine
Tucker Jordan
Adam Turner
Rachel Matte

General Manager
Kitchen Manager
Kitchen Manager
Service Manager
Service Manager

337-849-7336
318-359-8697
337-739-9593
337-739-6848
337-412-7431

Andy Boagni Catering & Sales Manager 337-212-6877

Blake Batts Key Employee 318-305-7822

Sydney Broussard Key Employee 337-517-3323

Gabe Murillo Key Employee 337-766-1006
Zea #10 - Baton Rouge (February 2008) Phone: (225)927-9917 zealO@tastebudsmgmt.com
7415 Corporate Blvd Ste 920 Fax: (225) 927-9928 gmzealO@tastebudsmgmt.com
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 Accountant: Gabe Richardson

Reports to: Jeff Thibodeaux

Jeff Thibodeaux
Christopher Cook
Jonathan Wascom
Janna Stringer
Moki Andrus

General Manager
Kitchen Manager
Service Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Manager

504-432-4845
337-347-3400
843-469-3624
337-230-1582
337-255-8476
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Zea #11 - Covington (October 2008)
110 Lake Drive
Covington, LA 70433

Phone:

Fax:
Accountant:
Reports to:

(985) 327-0520
(985) 327-0524
Gabe Richardson
Theresa Hayes

zeall@tastebudsmgmt.com
gmzeall@tastebudsmgmt.com

Laura Abadie
Walter Alexis

Sean Reynolds
Jessica Champagne
Brandon Blackall
Jen Persigo

John Shockley

General Manager

Assistant General Manager
Assistant General Manager

Kitchen Manager
Service Manager
Key Employee
Key Employee

504-939-5374
504-416-1605
504-339-2098
337-277-4251
603-540-3193
985-705-6501
985-590-1339

Zea #13 - Manhattan (September 2008)
1121 Manhattan Blvd
Harvey, LA 70058

Phone:
Fax:
Accountant:

(504) 361-8293
(504) 361-8590
Gabe Richardson

Reports to: Theresa Hayes

zeal3@tastebudsmgmt.com
gmzeal3@tastebudsmgmt.com

Greg Daney
Mathew Lachin
Karen Heitmeier
Mariana Alvarez
Chiquita Riley
Bee Teel

General Manager
Kitchen Manager
Service Manager
Assistant Manager
Key Employee

Key Employee

985-705-1875
504-478-1950
817-739-2389
504-621-7818
504-874-8052
985-662-4516

Zea #14 - Kenner (June 2009)
1325 W Esplanade Ave
Kenner, LA 70065

Phone:
Fax:

(504) 468-7733
(504) 468-5441

Accountant: Ashley Wyler
Reports to: Theresa Hayes

zeal4 @tastebudsmgmt.com
gmzeal4 @tastebudsmgmt.com

Alan Alvarez
David Garcia
John Jarreau
Glenys Arana
Ryan George
Nicole Lumetta
Bryce Porter

General Manager
Kitchen Manager
Service Manager
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee

504-319-5743
504-400-3564
504-905-7561
504-473-3010
504-228-1373
504-401-0535
504-214-6961
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Zea #17 - Juban (Feb 2019) Phone: (225)998-0111
27186 Crossing Circle Fax:
Denham Springs, LA 70726 Accountant: Gabe Richardson

zeal7@tastebudsmgmt.com
gmzeal7 @tastebudsmgmt.com

Reports to:

John Magliolo

Adrean Carter

Michelangelo Filippone

Clayton Shuff
Kaylea Everett
Justin Foster
Michael Preysler

General Manager
Kitchen Manager
Service Manager
Key Employee
Key Employee
Key Employee

225-288-1168
404-884-1332
409-978-6405
225-503-4010
225-287-3106
225-503-4180

Zea #18 - Metairie Road (Sept 2017) Phone: (504) 885-5555

5080 Pontchartrain Blvd Fax: (504) 454-9877

New Orleans, LA 70118 Accountant: Ashley Wyler
Reports to: John Magliolo

zeal8@tastebudsmgmt.com
gmzeal8@tastebudsmgmt.com

Ryan Gonzales
Elizabeth Voitier
Catherine Wall
Kat Angeles
Justin Bercegeay

General Manager 985-774-1811

Kitchen Manager
Service Manager
Key Employee
Key Employee

985-773-2445
504-881-3504
504-239-4241
504-250-5226

Zea #19 - Ridgeland (November 2019) Phone: (601) 790-1616
1000 Highland Colony Pkwy Suite 10,500 Fax: (601) 790-1617
Ridgeland, MS 39157 Accountant: Ashley Wyler

zeal9 @tastebudsmgmt.com
gmzeal9@tastebudsmgmt.com

Reports to: John Magliolo

Lynsay Conner
Daren Graham
Scott Cargile
Demetrius Hogan
Amber Thomas

General Manager
Kitchen Manager
Service Manager
Key Employee
Key Employee

985-807-4692
601-278-6133
601-988-5225
769-666-3344
601-317-7926
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Managers in Training

Laurel Booth
Madeline Gagneaux
Stefan Hassinger
lan Stuart

Manager in Training
Manager in Training
Manager in Training
Manager in Training

337-224-7912
225-436-1355
985-630-0651
601-665-8217

Catering

Haley Buhr
Brandon Veith

Catering Sales Manager - Greater New Orleans Area

Catering Sales Manager - Baton Rouge

504-413-7571
504-252-8358

HaleyB@zearestaurants.com
BrandonV@zearestaurants.com
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The Buds
Greg Reggio
Hans Limburg
Gary Darling

504-274-0513

504-931-4734
504-628-3102
985-373-4326

Greg@thetastebuds.com
HansL@tastebudsmgmt.com
SemoBud@charter.net

Home Office
8301 Oak Street
New Orleans, LA 70118

Phone:

Fax:

(504) 486-4570
(504) 486-5563

Office

Cell

E-mail

Paul Hutson

Chief Executive Officer

504-274-0506
or x4506

504-908-5544

PaulH@tastebudsmgmt.com

Purchasing

Frank Langenbacker

Stephen Poirrier

Sr VP of Development & Purchasing

Purchasing & Facility Manager

504-274-0546
or x4546

504-908-7381

504-554-7544

FrankL@tastebudsmgmt.com

StephenP@tastebudsmgmt.com

Human Resources

Margaret French

Director of Human Resources
& Management Training

504-274-0518
or x4518

504-231-8845

MargoF@tastebudsmgmt.com

Training

Bobby McKinney

Director of People Development

504-274-0514

504-616-4473

BobbyM@tastebudsmgmt.com

Marketing

Priscilla Gulati

Ella Harvey

Director of Marketing

Digital & Promotions Coordinator

504-274-0593
or x4593
504-274-0593

504-919-3734

504-715-4229

PriscillaG@tastebudsmgmt.com

EllaH@tastebudsmgmt.com
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or x4593

Operations

Kevin Guidroz

Theresa Hayes

Jeff Thibodeaux

John Magliolo

Chief Operating Officer
Senior Area Director
Area Director

Area Director/Beverage Director

504-481-6347

504-430-2797

504-432-4845

985-373-4796

KevinG@tastebudsmgmt.com

TheresaH@tastebudsmgmt.com

JeffreyT@tastebudsmgmt.com

JohnM@tastebudsmgmt.com

Accounting

Fax: 504-486-5563

Jaime L. Usey, CPA

Ashley Wyler

Gabe Richardson

Laisa Huynh

Controller

Staff Accountant

Staff Accountant

Database Manager & Analyst

504-274-0504
or x4504

504-274-0503
or x4503

504-579-8887
or x4590

504-274-0520
or x4521

504-717-0026

JaimeU@tastebudsmgmt.com

AshleyW @tastebudsmgmt.com

GabeR@tastebudsmgmt.com

LaisaH@tastebudsmgmt.com

Support

Cypress Connects

Shift4

Squirrel

Meagan

Ringstreet

RSS

IT Support

Credit Cards

POS

Online ordering platform

Phone Support

QSR Support

504-321-7000

888-276-2108

800-288-8160

866-962-3426

504-934-1400

502-753-0154 option 2
**Leave a message if they don't answer

or

support@cypressconnects.com

support@shift4.com

solutions@squirrelsystems.com

support@meagan.co

helpdesk@ringstreet.net

support@rssts.com
Submit ticket here

TBM 0325



